3.7
357Further information at www.HellermannTyton.co.uk/protection
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 Ja
nu
ar
y
20
19
HelaDuct HTWD-Flex is strong, flexible and easy to mount.
Cable Protection Systems
Wiring Ducts
HelaDuct Flex are used to route cables where bending and twisting are
common and cables need to be monitored, particularly in the door area.
Features and benefits
• Very flexible, can be bent and twisted
• Cables easily and safely inserted
• Keeps cables open to view
• Rapidly mounted with adhesive strip or screws with high-quality foam
bonding layer
• Can be clicked together end-to-end to create longer lengths
Flexible cable support
MATERIAL Polyamide 6 (PA6)
Operating Temperature -25 °C to +90 °C, intermittent +100 °C
Flammability UL 94 V0
HelaDuct Flex Screw Mounting
TYPE
Nominal
Ø
Fixation
Method No. of Wires Colour
Length
(L)
Pack
Cont. Article-No.
HTWD-FLEX-10 10 Screw Mounting 8 x 1.50 mm² 5 x 2.50 mm² White (WH) 250 40 pcs. 164-40010
HTWD-FLEX-20 20 Screw Mounting 18 x 1.50 mm² 13 x 2.50 mm² White (WH) 500 40 pcs. 164-40020
HTWD-FLEX-30 30 Screw Mounting 46 x 1.50 mm² 30 x 2.50 mm² White (WH) 500 40 pcs. 164-40030
HTWD-FLEX-40 40 Screw Mounting 81 x 1.50 mm² 53 x 2.50 mm² White (WH) 500 40 pcs. 164-40040
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
HelaDuct Flex Screw Mounting and Adhesive
TYPE
Nominal
Ø
Fixation
Method No. of Wires Colour
Length
(L)
Pack
Cont. Article-No.
HTWD-FLEX-A-10 10 Screw Mounting and Adhesive 8 x 1.50 mm² 5 x 2.50 mm² White (WH) 250 40 pcs. 164-40015
HTWD-FLEX-A-20 20 Screw Mounting and Adhesive 18 x 1.50 mm² 13 x 2.50 mm² White (WH) 500 40 pcs. 164-40025
HTWD-FLEX-A-30 30 Screw Mounting and Adhesive 46 x 1.50 mm² 30 x 2.50 mm² White (WH) 500 40 pcs. 164-40035
HTWD-FLEX-A-40 40 Screw Mounting and Adhesive 81 x 1.50 mm² 53 x 2.50 mm² White (WH) 500 40 pcs. 164-40045
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
MATERIAL Polyamide 6 (PA6)
Operating Temperature -25 °C to +90 °C, intermittent +100 °C
Adhesive Acrylate with base of polyethylene foam
Flammability UL 94 V0 (excluding adhesive)
For product specific approvals and specifications please refer to the Appendix.